
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match
Unlimited 5 Shot 100 Yards

04/13/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.189 0.132 0.130 0.203 0.226LESTER BRUNO43 0.1760

2 0.192 0.288 0.238 0.145 0.153GARY OCOCK35 0.2032

3 0.169 0.294 0.331 0.165 0.226BOB BRACKNEY37 0.2370

4 0.183 0.209 0.337 0.196 0.305DANA ANDRUS44 0.2460

5 0.208 0.296 0.312 0.268 0.263KEITH COTTRELL40 0.2694

6 0.237 0.357 0.167 0.348 0.250CHUCK MILLER36 0.2718

7 0.156 0.337 0.319 0.222 0.374LOU MURDICA32 0.2816

8 0.153 0.376 0.201 0.434 0.249JAMES COULTER33 0.2826

9 0.226 0.351 0.236 0.191 0.452JARROD HAHN49 0.2912

10 0.304 0.262 0.212 0.265 0.451CAMERON SNOW38 0.2988

11 0.304 0.309 0.252 0.352 0.416JIM WHEELER39 0.3266

12 0.351 0.370 0.310 0.296 0.369PAUL PAROSKY JR41 0.3392

13 0.334 0.474 0.250 0.233 0.417DAVE WOODWARD45 0.3416

14 0.309 0.468 0.192 0.385 0.411GENE VIELE46 0.3530

15 0.588 0.462 0.481 0.664 0.335MALACHI GALLAGHER31 0.5060

43   BRUNO, LESTER   0.130Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.153 0.132 0.130 0.145 0.153
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match
Unlimited 5 Shot 200 Yards

04/14/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.392 0.517 0.522 0.313 0.427LESTER BRUNO43 0.2171

2 0.414 0.550 0.616 0.301 0.370GARY OCOCK35 0.2251

3 0.512 0.798 0.608 0.216 0.493LOU MURDICA32 0.2627

4 0.393 0.680 0.948 0.486 0.546DAVE WOODWARD45 0.3053

5 0.368 0.915 0.796 0.728 0.478DANA ANDRUS44 0.3285

6 0.542 0.522 0.653 0.702 0.983JAMES COULTER33 0.3402

7 0.582 0.673 1.007 0.566 0.608BOB BRACKNEY37 0.3436

8 0.533 1.101 0.662 0.783 0.609JIM WHEELER39 0.3688

9 1.130 0.490 0.555 0.502 1.050CAMERON SNOW38 0.3727

10 0.610 0.973 1.002 0.565 1.079CHUCK MILLER36 0.4229

11 0.455 1.132 0.628 0.907 1.130JARROD HAHN49 0.4252

12 1.473 1.031 0.577 0.733 0.891GENE VIELE46 0.4705

13 0.714 0.712 0.472 1.483 1.644PAUL PAROSKY JR41 0.5025

14 1.191 1.070 1.642 1.384 0.645MALACHI GALLAGHER31 0.5932

32   MURDICA, LOU   0.216Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.368 0.490 0.472 0.216 0.370
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

04/13/2024 - 04/14/2024
Unl5-2 Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.1760 0.2171LESTER BRUNO 0.19651

0.2032 0.2251GARY OCOCK 0.21412

0.2816 0.2627LOU MURDICA 0.27213

0.2460 0.3285DANA ANDRUS 0.28734

0.2370 0.3436BOB BRACKNEY 0.29035

0.2826 0.3402JAMES COULTER 0.31146

0.3416 0.3053DAVE WOODWARD 0.32347

0.2988 0.3727CAMERON SNOW 0.33588

0.2718 0.4229CHUCK MILLER 0.34749

0.3266 0.3688JIM WHEELER 0.347710

0.2912 0.4252JARROD HAHN 0.358211

0.3530 0.4705GENE VIELE 0.411712

0.3392 0.5025PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.420913

0.5060 0.5932MALACHI GALLAGHER 0.549614

Total Shooters 14
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match
Unlimited 5 Shot 100 Yards

04/13/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.138 0.198 0.287 0.154 0.177LESTER BRUNO43 0.1908

2 0.154 0.279 0.209 0.268 0.197DANA ANDRUS44 0.2214

3 0.219 0.312 0.279 0.116 0.236GARY OCOCK35 0.2324

4 0.434 0.295 0.144 0.256 0.159CHUCK MILLER36 0.2576

5 0.338 0.133 0.207 0.328 0.296BOB BRACKNEY37 0.2604

6 0.309 0.296 0.290 0.191 0.254CAMERON SNOW38 0.2680

7 0.168 0.465 0.193 0.266 0.256JAMES COULTER33 0.2696

8 0.239 0.183 0.392 0.401 0.177JIM WHEELER39 0.2784

9 0.338 0.284 0.425 0.227 0.243JARROD HAHN49 0.3034

10 0.203 0.322 0.331 0.313 0.375PAUL PAROSKY JR41 0.3088

11 0.352 0.247 0.432 0.352 0.237DAVE WOODWARD45 0.3240

12 0.313 0.458 0.290 0.378 0.261GENE VIELE46 0.3400

13 0.467 0.512 0.417 0.229 0.298KEITH COTTRELL40 0.3846

14 0.598 0.699 0.417 0.212 0.266MALACHI GALLAGHER31 0.4384

15 0.302 0.223 0.376 0.251 5.216LOU MURDICA32 1.2736

35   OCOCK, GARY   0.116Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.138 0.133 0.144 0.116 0.159
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match
Unlimited 5 Shot 200 Yards

04/14/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.364 0.485 0.413 0.279 0.403DANA ANDRUS44 0.1944

2 0.346 0.444 0.391 0.405 0.471LESTER BRUNO43 0.2057

3 0.313 0.288 0.389 0.677 0.517GARY OCOCK35 0.2184

4 0.478 0.398 0.398 0.538 0.774CAMERON SNOW38 0.2586

5 0.491 0.311 0.436 0.998 0.440BOB BRACKNEY37 0.2676

6 0.506 0.557 0.797 0.644 0.464JARROD HAHN49 0.2968

7 0.668 0.638 0.501 0.787 0.715PAUL PAROSKY JR41 0.3309

8 0.598 0.731 0.553 0.801 0.663JAMES COULTER33 0.3346

9 0.648 0.776 0.503 0.391 1.301CHUCK MILLER36 0.3619

10 0.579 0.925 0.491 0.493 1.547JIM WHEELER39 0.4035

11 0.467 1.374 0.474 0.895 0.891GENE VIELE46 0.4101

12 0.531 1.231 0.973 1.085 0.532MALACHI GALLAGHER31 0.4352

13 0.783 0.613 0.591 2.187 0.521LOU MURDICA32 0.4695

14 0.316 0.965 2.708 0.772 0.501DAVE WOODWARD45 0.5262

44   ANDRUS, DANA   0.279Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.313 0.288 0.389 0.279 0.403
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

04/13/2024 - 04/14/2024
Unl5-1 Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.1908 0.2057LESTER BRUNO 0.19821

0.2214 0.1944DANA ANDRUS 0.20792

0.2324 0.2184GARY OCOCK 0.22543

0.2680 0.2586CAMERON SNOW 0.26334

0.2604 0.2676BOB BRACKNEY 0.26405

0.3034 0.2968JARROD HAHN 0.30016

0.2696 0.3346JAMES COULTER 0.30217

0.2576 0.3619CHUCK MILLER 0.30988

0.3088 0.3309PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.31989

0.2784 0.4035JIM WHEELER 0.340910

0.3400 0.4101GENE VIELE 0.375011

0.3240 0.5262DAVE WOODWARD 0.425112

0.4384 0.4352MALACHI GALLAGHER 0.436813

1.2736 0.4695LOU MURDICA 0.871514

Total Shooters 14
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-100 U5-200 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2024 Unl5-Unl5 Season Closing Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

04/13/2024 - 04/14/2024
Unl5 Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.1760 0.1908 0.2171 0.2057LESTER BRUNO 0.19741

0.2032 0.2324 0.2251 0.2184GARY OCOCK 0.21982

0.2460 0.2214 0.3285 0.1944DANA ANDRUS 0.24763

0.2370 0.2604 0.3436 0.2676BOB BRACKNEY 0.27724

0.2988 0.2680 0.3727 0.2586CAMERON SNOW 0.29955

0.2826 0.2696 0.3402 0.3346JAMES COULTER 0.30676

0.2718 0.2576 0.4229 0.3619CHUCK MILLER 0.32867

0.2912 0.3034 0.4252 0.2968JARROD HAHN 0.32918

0.3266 0.2784 0.3688 0.4035JIM WHEELER 0.34439

0.3392 0.3088 0.5025 0.3309PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.370310

0.3416 0.3240 0.3053 0.5262DAVE WOODWARD 0.374311

0.3530 0.3400 0.4705 0.4101GENE VIELE 0.393412

0.5060 0.4384 0.5932 0.4352MALACHI GALLAGHER 0.493213

0.2816 1.2736 0.2627 0.4695LOU MURDICA 0.571914

Total Shooters 14
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